

KAI. YASHODABAI DAGADU SARAF CHARITABLE TRUST'S

INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND SCIENCE

(Approved by AICTE Govt. of Maharashtra & Affiliated to North Maharashtra University Jalgaon)

Fax.: +91-2582-255125, Office: (02582) 255124 Mobile: 9326461497/98/99/501

Website: www.imssakegaon.org E mail: imssakegaon@rediffmail.com

N.H. No.6, SAKEGAON - BHUSAWAL, DIST. JALGAON (M.S.) India 425 201

Mr. Pandurang D. Saraf

President

Mr. Sanjay P. Ingale

Jt. Secretary

Ref. No.: IOMS /

Date:

2.4.2 Number of full time teachers with Ph. D. / D.M. / M.Ch. / D.N.B Super speciality / D.Sc. / D.Litt. during the year (consider only highest degree for count)

3.1.2 Number of teachers recognized as research guides (latest completed academic year)

Name of full time teacher with Ph.D./D.M/M.Ch ./D.N.B Supersp eciality/D.Sc./D'Lit.	Qualification (Ph.D./D.M/ M.Ch./D.N.B Superspeciality/ D.Sc./D'Lit.) and Year of obtaining	Whether recognised as research Guide for Ph.D./D.M/M.Ch ./D.N.B Superspeciality/ D.Sc./D'Lit.	Year of Recognition as Research Guide	Is the teacher dustrial serving the institution/If not last year of the service of Faculty to the Institution	Name of the scholar	Year of registration of the scholar	Title of the thesis for scholar
Dr Sunilraj Jaiswal	Ph.D	NO	NO	YES	0	0	NIL
Dr Prashant P Bornare	Ph.D	YES	2023	YES	0	NIL	NIL



K.Y.D.S.C.T.'S Institute of Management & Science, Sakageon Tal. Bhusawal